
Протокол «Юдинская миля» 2024                                                                19.10.2024г 

Старт 

№ 

ФИ участника Старт финиш чистое место группа школа 

      2007-2008  

3 Невдаха Максим 1.30 7.13 5.43 1 2008 Юд 

2 Шигапов Максим 1.00 7.34 6.34 2 2007 ЮД 

4 Газизов Алмаз 2.00 8.47 6.47 3 2008 Мук 

1 Халилов Эмиль 00.30 7.36 7.06 4 2008 АСШ 

      2009-2010  

32 Невдаха Алексей 16.00 21.59 5.59 1 2010 Юд 

30 Антонов Андрей 15.00 21.14 6.14 2 2009 Юд 

27 Габассов Дамир 13.30 19.53 6.23 3 2009 АСШ 

22 Комиссаров Сергей 11.00 17.26 6.26 4 2010 Юд 

31 Абдолниязов Бобур 15.30 21.57 6.27 5 2009 Чк 

21 Правдюк Артём 10.30 16.59 6.29 6 2009 ТСШ 

25 Мухтаруллин Рустам 12.30 19.09 6.39 7 2009 АСШ 

15 Абдолниязов Ботир 7.30 14.21 6.51 8-9 2010 Чк 

7 Касимов Ильвин 3.30 10.21 6.51 8-9 2010 АСШ 

24 Фадеев Богдан 12.00 18.55 6.55 10 2010 Юд 

20 Сагманов Айнур 10.00 16.58 6.58 11 2009 Чк 

14 Ерисов Иван 7.00 14.00 7.00 12 2009 ТСШ 

8 Кротков Александр 4.00 11.02 7.02 13 2009 Чк 

13 Попов Илья 6.30 13.34 7.04 14-15 2009 Юд 

33 Назаров Григорий 16.30 23.34 7.04 14-15 2010 ТСШ 

28 Валив Абдель 14.00 21.16 7.16 16 2009 Чк 

19 Мингазов Эмиль 9.30 16.48 7.18 17 2009 Мук 

9 Дедловский Иван 4.30 11.50 7.20 18 2009 Як 

12 Савельев Марк 6.00 13.22 7.22 19 2010 ТСШ 

11 Наваев Дима 5.30 12.59 7.29 20 2010 Юд 

29 Хафизов Даниил 14.30 22.08 7.38 21 2010 Султ 

5 Терёшкин Вова 2.30 10.16 7.46 22 2009 Бал 

17 Афонин Богдан 8.30 16.28 7.58 23 2010 АСШ 

10 Усачёв Дима 5.00 13.01 8.01 24 2010 Султ 

23 Мингулов Марат 11.30 19.52 8.22 25 2010 Бал 

18 Масков Имран 9.00 18.20 9.20 26 2009 Султ 

6 Галямов Алмаз 3.00 12.21 9.21 27 2009 Мук 

26 Есипов Илья 13.00 23.03 10.03 28 2009 КрГ 

16 Бординов Максим 8.00 Не старт -- -- 2010 Юд 

      2011-2012  

53 Газизов Эмиль 26.30 33.12 6.42 1 2012 АСШ 

44 Назаров Даниил 22.00 28.55 6.55 2 2012 ТСШ 

47 Багаутдинов Саям 23.30 30.46 7.16 3 2011 Чк 

39 Хабибуллин Олег 19.30 26.47 7.17 4 2012 Сут 

45 Василенко Григорий 22.30 29.49 7.19 5 2011 Чк 

54 Сагманов Альмир 27.00 34.32 7.32 6 2012 Чк 

38 Шураев Егор 19.00 27.04 8.04 7 2011 Лек 

35 Иванов Илья 17.30 25.35 8.05 8 2012 Бал 

50 Кавазов Алмаз 25.00 33.10 8.10 9 2011 Султ 

52 Садриев Эмиль 26.00 34.22 8.22 10 2011 Мук 



36 Спиридонов Егор 18.00 26.28 8.28 11 2012 ТСШ 

49 Зайнуллин Дима 24.30 32.00 8.30 12 2011 Султ 

42 Гареев Даниил 21.00 29.38 8.38 13-14 2011 Кульш 

34 Исенгулов Алмаз 17.00 25.38 8.38 13-14 2012 АСШ 

51 Носов Никита 25.30 34.14 8.44 15 2011 Юд 

43 Исайчев Сергей 21.30 30.22 8.52 16 2011 Чк 

41 Ахметгареев Азамат 20.30 29.37 9.07 17 2012  Кульш 

37 Назарцев Вячеслав 18.30 27.40 9.10 18 2012 ТСШ 

40 Хасанов Вадим 20.00 29.19 9.19 19 2012 АСШ 

46 Мухаметзянов Артур 23.00 32.21 9.21 20 2011 Мук 

48 Гиматдинов Ринат 24.00 35.03 11.03 21 2012 Як 

      2013-2014  

60 Чагодаев Артём 30.00 37.08 7.08 1 2014 Юд 

57 Белобородов Илья 28.30 36.07 7.37 2 2014 Юд 

59 Кацан Никита 29.30 37.12 7.42 3 2013 ТСШ 

58 Василенко Николай 29.00 36.52 7.52 4 2014 Чк 

65 Садриев Рафаэль 32.30 40.24 7.54 5 2013 АСШ 

61 Макаров Дима 30.30 38.41 8.11 6 2014 Бал 

64 Степанов Даниэль 32.00 40.13 8.13 7 2014 Чк 

55 Гадыев Айнур 27.30 36.04 8.34 8 2014 АСШ 

67 Заманов Алмаз 33.30 42.07 8.37 9-10 2013 Кульш 

67 б/н 33.30 42.07 8.37 9-10   

66 Гринцов Ярослав 33.00 41.43 8.43 11 2014 ТСШ 

63 Иванов Юра 31.30 40.24 8.54 12 2014 Бал 

62 Хафизов Тимур 31.00 40.27 9.27 13 2014 Кульш 

56 Ермалаев Артём 28.00 38.04 10.04 14 2014 Лек 

      2015-2016  

70 Комиссаров Пётр 35.00 42.36 7.36 1 2015 Юд 

81 Макаров Егор 40.30 48.36 8.06 2 2016 Бал 

68 Серов Денис 34.00 42.07 8.07 3 2015 АСШ 

69 Надыршанов Адель 34.30 42.41 8.11 4 2016 Султ 

83 Шайдуллин Арсений 41.30 49.50 8.20 5 2015 Султ 

72 Приятельчук Алексей 36.00 44.22 8.22 6 2015 Юд 

85 Сираев Тамирлан 42.30 51.09 8.39 7 2016 АсНач 

84 Багаутдинов Тимур 42.00 50.43 8.43 8 2015 Чк 

71 Ершов Владислав 35.30 44.21 8.51 9 2015 Лек 

76 Невдаха Юрий 38.00 47.08 9.08 10 2016 Юд 

73 Куприянов Артём 36.30 45.51 9.21 11-12 2015 Султ 

79 Ганиев Амир 39.30 48.51 9.21 11-12 2015 Ас Нач 

78 Гадыев Ринат 39.00 48.25 9.25 13 2015 Лек 

80 Аксютин Роман 40.00 49.26 9.26 14 2015 ТСШ 

82 Зубий Ярослав 41.00 50.27 9.27 15 2016 Як 

77 Сагитов Дмитрий 38.30 48.01 9.31 16 2015 АСШ 

74 Низамутдинов Амир 37.00 46.57 9.57 17 2015 Ас Нач 

75 Дедловский Алексей 37.30 48.33 11.03 18 2015 Як 

      2017 и млд  

88 Елисеев Даниил 44.00 52.30 8.30 1 2017 Юд 

87 Заико Станислав 43.30 53.01 9.31 2 2017 Юд 

86 Краус Андрей 43.00 53.36 10.36 3 2018 Бал 
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Ста

рт 

№ 

ФИ участника Старт финиш чистое место группа школа 

      2007-2008  

3 Гурьянова Ксения 1.30 9.16 7,46 1 2007 Чк 

4 Крякова Елизавета 2.00 10.10 8,10 2 2008 Юд 

2 Нигматова Эльвина 1.00 9.56 8,56 3 2008 Чк 

1 Леонова Анастасия 00.30 11.01 10,31 4 2007 Чк 

      2009-2010  

12 Вагизова Азалия 6.00 14.02 8.02 1 2009 Султ 

13 Замалиева Самира 6.30 14.55 8.25 2 2010 Чк 

5 Султангулова Ляйсан 2.30 11.00 8,30 3 2010 АСШ 

10 Серова Алёна 5.00 13.48 8.48 4 2010 АСШ 

8 Миронова Анастасия 4.00 12.53 8.53 5 2010 Лек 

15 Елисеева Диана 7.30 16.24 8.54 6 2009 Юд 

7 Закирова Дарина 3.30 12.43 9.13 7 2010 Як 

16 Сунгатуллина Алина 8.00 17,14 9.14 8 2010 ТСШ 

9 Утянина Анастасия 4.30 13.55 9.25 9 2009 Бал 

17 Ягудина Полина 8.30 17,56 9.26 10 2009 Бал 

14 Киндюк Валерия 7.00 16,28 9.28 11 2010 ТСШ 

18 Кадырова Румия 9.00 18,34 9.34 12 2009 КрГ 

6 Хафизова Алина 3.00 12.39 9.39 13 2009 Султ 

19 Гареева Ляйсан 9.30 19,27 9.57 14 2010 Як 

11 Садыкова Карина 5.30 16.06 10.36 15 2010 Кульш 

      2011-2012  

27 Скоморохова Яна 13.30 21,04 7.34 1 2012 АСШ 

34 Степанова Арина 17.00 25,05 8.05 2 2011 Чк 

28 Мингазова Амелия 14.00 22,27 8.27 3 2012 Мук 

29 Правдюк Екатерина 14.30 23,14 8.44 4 2012 Юд 

24 Попова Екатерина 12.00 20,51 8.51 5 2012 Юд 

32 Кашапова Алёна 16.00 24,54 8.54 6 2012 Султ 

31 Хабибуллина Ульяна 15.30 24,25 8.55 7 2011 Султ 

33 Барлуцкая Анастасия 16.30 26,10 9.40 8 2012 КрГ 

22 Кульбачная Капитали 11.00 20,45 9.45 9 2012 АСШ 

37 Елушкина Надежда 18.30 28.32 10.02 10 2011 Лек 

36 Загртдинова Зарина 18.00 28,11 10.11 11 2012 Кульш 

21 Заманова Эльвина 10.30 21,15 10.45 12 2011 Кульш 

26 Ширманова Анна 13.00 24,16 11.16 13 2011 Султ 

30 Сайфуллина Алина 15.00 26,44 11.44 14 2012 Кульш 

38 ХалимуллинаАмелия 19.00 30.51 11.51 15 2011 Султ 

23 Тихонова Алиса 11.30 23,30 12.00 16 2011 Як 

25 Комарова Анастасия 12.30 24,33 12.03 17 2011 Лек 

20 Афанасьева Яраслава 10.00 Не старт --  2011 ТСШ 



35 Баталова Регина 17.30    2012 Як 

      2013-2014  

42 Краус Елизавета 21.00 28.28 7.28 1 2013 Бал 

45 Иванова Наталья 22.30 30.08 7.38 2 2013 ТСШ 

41 Усачёва Валерия 20.30 28.38 8.08 3 2014 Султ 

39 Багаутдинова Альмира 19.30 28,18 8.48 4 2014 Чк 

43 Шарипова Залина 21.30 30.38 9.08 5 2014 АСШ 

40 Гринцова Юлия 20.00 29.13 9.13 6 2013 ТСШ 

44 Абуева Азалия 22.00 31.42 9.42 7 2013 АСШ 

      2015-2016  

51 Краус Ольга 25.30 33.37 8.07 1 2016 Бал 

55 Шпилюк Васелиса 27.30 36.13 8.43 2 2015 ТСШ 

47 Елисеева Яна 23.30 32.32 9.02 3 2015 ТСШ 

54 Мухаметзянова Лия 27.00 36.12 9.12 4 2016 АсевоЛ 

48 Фахрутдинова Арина 24.00 33.26 9.26 5 2016 Султ 

46 Харисова Гузель 23.00 33.19 10.19 6 2015 Ас Нач 

52 Фатхутдинова Алина 26.00 36.30 10.30 7 2016 АСШ 

50 Спиридонова Елизавета 25.00 35.54 10.54 8 2015 ТСШ 

53 Лутфуллина Диана 26.30 37.38 11.08 9 2015 Султ 

49 Гадыева Аделина 24.30 Сошёл --  2015 АСШ 

      2017 и мл  

        

        
 


